Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Strickland - (897447) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:06.74
2:08.58
2:15.22
2:17.08
2:18.95
2:19.91
2:23.00
2:24.66
2:26.26
2:27.17
2:27.83
2:28.74
2:29.80
2:32.44
2:34.69
2:37.34
2:38.07
2:45.71
2:47.69
2:49.56
2:54.09
2:55.93
3:04.73
3:05.13
3:24.29

3:24.69

n.An AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

481
461
396
380
365
358
335
324
313

303
298
291
276

215
208
201
185

Round

r r r r r M I T I I T M I I I I I I I

Date

01/10/117
15/10/17
22/04/17
08/01/17
19/03/16
10/04/16
18/10/15
25/10/15
28/03/15
13/12/15
20/09/15
11/01/15
18/04/15
21/09/14
11/05/14
08/12/13
17/11/13
26/10/13
19/05/13
22/09/13
28/04/13
23/03/13
12/01/13
16/12/12
21/04/12
25/03/12

ACind4n

Meet

South Tyneside Autumn Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Last Chance County Qualifier

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza

Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015
Richmond Dales Open Meet

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Middlesbrough Halloween Open

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Chester Le Street Open Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare

Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet
BOSSS Christmas Gala

South Tyneside ASC Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Atmaliaad 0 \MLialbmcn Livmice Meadad Mand

Venue

South Shields
Billingham
South Shields
Stanley
Staney
Dunston
Sunderland
Dunfermline
Stanley
Middlesborough
Durham
Stanley

South Shields
Durham
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Durham
Stanley
Stanley
Dunston
Billingham
Hebburn

Dunston

[ VN

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

2
Gates &Whick 2

3

3

3

3

3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 4
Gates &Whick 4

Atan OVAILIAL

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



J.09.UU

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:08.58
2:06.74
2:15.22
2:17.08
2:19.91
2:18.95
2:27.17
2:24.66
2:23.00
2:27.83
2:29.80
2:26.26
2:28.74
2:32.44
2:34.69
2:37.34
2:38.07
2:45.71
2:49.56
2:47.69
2:54.09
2:55.93
3:04.73
3:05.13
3:24.29
3:24.69
3:39.00

Copyright 2024

Io

WA Pts

461
481
396
380
358
365
307
324
335
303
291
313
298
276
265
251
248
215
201
208
185
180
155

115
114
93

Round

I I T I I I T

m I T I I mMm I I I I I M

I I T

10/VI/1c

Date

15/10/17
01/10/17
22/04/17
08/01/17
10/04/16
19/03/16
13/12/15
25/10/15
18/10/15
20/09/15
18/04/15
28/03/15
11/01/15
21/09/14
11/05/14
08/12/13
17/11/13
26/10/13
22/09/13
19/05/13
28/04/13
23/03/13
12/01/13
16/12/12
21/04/12
25/03/12
15/01/12

Jdlesiieau oo vilnCAridin yuriul ardueu ivieet

Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

South Tyneside Autumn Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Last Chance County Qualifier

Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015

Richmond Dales Open Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Middlesbrough Halloween Open

Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Chester Le Street Open Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare

Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet
BOSSS Christmas Gala

South Tyneside ASC Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Junior Graded Meet

Dunsn

Venue
Billingham
South Shields
South Shields
Stanley
Dunston
Staney
Middlesborough
Dunfermline
Sunderland
Durham
South Shields
Stanley
Stanley
Durham
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Durham
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Stanley
Dunston
Billingham
Hebburn
Dunston

Dunston

Pag§2/2

JdIES ®VVITICK

Club Swam Under Level

Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

3
Gates &Whick 2

2

3

3

3

3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 4
Gates &Whick 4
Gates &Whick 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



