James Strickland - (897447) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.74	481	Н	01/10/17	South Tyneside Autumn Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
2:08.58	461	Н	15/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Gates & Whick	2
2:15.22	396	н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates & Whick	3
2:17.08	380	Н	08/01/17	Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3
2:18.95	365	Н	19/03/16	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Staney	Gates & Whick	3
2:19.91	358	Н	10/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Gates & Whick	3
2:23.00	335	Н	18/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
2:24.66	324	F	25/10/15	Carnegie Winter Open Meet	Dunfermline	Gates & Whick	2
2:26.26	313	Н	28/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
2:27.17	307	Н	13/12/15	Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015	Middlesborough		3
2:27.83	303	Н	20/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
2:28.74	298	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
2:29.80	291	Н	18/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
2:32.44	276	F	21/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Gates & Whick	3
2:34.69	265	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Gates & Whick	2
2:37.34	251	Н	08/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3
2:38.07	248	Н	17/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Gates & Whick	3
2:45.71	215	Н	26/10/13	Middlesbrough Halloween Open	Middlesbrough	Gates & Whick	2
2:47.69	208	Н	19/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Gates & Whick	3
2:49.56	201	F	22/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Gates & Whick	3
2:54.09	185	Н	28/04/13	Chester Le Street Open Meet	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3
2:55.93	180	Н	23/03/13	North Tyneside Mad March Hare	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3
3:04.73	155		12/01/13	Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet	Dunston	Gates & Whick	3
3:05.13	154	Н	16/12/12	BOSSS Christmas Gala	Billingham	Gates & Whick	3
3:24.29	115	Н	21/04/12	South Tyneside ASC Open Meet	Hebburn	Gates &Whick	4
3:24.69	114		25/03/12	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Dunston	Gates & Whick	4
Copyright 202	24		1 = /01 /10	Catashaad & Mihishham Juniar Craded Mast	Dunatan	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

บนกรเบก

Gales avvilues

Swims in Date Order

უა

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:08.58	461	H	15/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Gates &Whick	2
					0		
2:06.74	481	н	01/10/17	South Tyneside Autumn Meet	South Shields	Gates & Whick	3
2:15.22	396	н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
2:17.08	380	Н	08/01/17	Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
2:19.91	358	Н	10/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
2:18.95	365	Н	19/03/16	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Staney	Gates &Whick	3
2:27.17	307	Н	13/12/15	Middlesborough Christmas Meet 2015	Middlesborough		3
2:24.66	324	F	25/10/15	Carnegie Winter Open Meet	Dunfermline	Gates & Whick	2
2:23.00	335	Н	18/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
2:27.83	303	Н	20/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
2:29.80	291	Н	18/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
2:26.26	313	Н	28/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
2:28.74	298	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
2:32.44	276	F	21/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
2:34.69	265	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Gates &Whick	2
2:37.34	251	Н	08/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
2:38.07	248	Н	17/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Gates &Whick	3
2:45.71	215	Н	26/10/13	Middlesbrough Halloween Open	Middlesbrough	Gates &Whick	2
2:49.56	201	F	22/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Gates & Whick	3
2:47.69	208	Н	19/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Gates & Whick	3
2:54.09	185	Н	28/04/13	Chester Le Street Open Meet	Stanley	Gates & Whick	3
2:55.93	180	н	23/03/13	North Tyneside Mad March Hare	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
3:04.73	155		12/01/13	Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
3:05.13	154	Н	16/12/12	BOSSS Christmas Gala	Billingham	Gates &Whick	3
3:24.29	115	Н	21/04/12	South Tyneside ASC Open Meet	Hebburn	Gates &Whick	4
3:24.69	114		25/03/12	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	4
3:39.00	93		15/01/12	Gateshead & Whickham Junior Graded Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	4
5.00.00	00		10/01/12		2 0.101011		